Key Runners Summary for Wednesday, 13 July 2022 at 6:56 am.

Horse

Acrobatic
Berdibek
Blacklog
Bootscooter
Capannello
Cardiff
Catesby
Coolth

Dark Mission
Desert Lord
Dominus
Double Jeopardy
Dr Drill
Essonne

Fast Taking
Freddie Fox Trot
Ghostwriter
Gogol

Her Empire
Hidden Hail
Ideas Man
Kissinger

Date

13 ul
14 Jul
13 ul
13 Jul
14 Jul
14 Jul
13 ul
13 ul
14 dul
13 ul
13 ul
14 Jul
14 Jul
13 ul
13 Jul
13 ul
13 Jul
13 ul
13 ul
14 Jul
13 ul
13 ul

Race

Doomben #6
Grafton #7
Doomben #5
Grafton #6
Grafton #8
Grafton #3
Grafton #7
Sandown Hillside #7
Northam #38
Grafton #7
Darwin #6
Northam #8
Grafton #7
Warwick Farm #6
Doomben #5
Grafton #7
Grafton #6
Grafton #7
Doomben #7
Grafton #8
Darwin #1
Sandown Hillside #7

Score/ Barrier
Starts

211 8
21/6 8
211 5
2/1 10
4/3 14
3/2 6
42 4
4/2 4
211 2
26/10 8
412 8
1 10
36/12 3
211 1
4/2 8
11/6 9
2/1 2
211 15
171 15
211 11
8/2 5
1 3

Months
Idle

10

10

11

BLP
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Value Emerg
Factor

8.8

7.3 4.7
7.2

10.9 8.1
9.4 13.6
53 2.7
4.0

6.0

25

9.5

9.8 7.2
10.2

9.5 15
4.1

8.8

14.8 32
9.8 0.2
9.8 13.2
7.8 132
15.7 33
9.4 4.6
8.0 1.0
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Horse

Madam Furphy
Moscow Red

Mr Tipla
National Choice
Our Candidate
Our Luca
Pandora Blue
Pembroke Castle
Perigord

Prime Candidate
Ranges

Rebel Rama
Regal Magic
Roland Garros
Seb Song

Smart Meteor
Star of Monsoon
Surreal Step
Table of Wisdom
The Billionaire
Tycoon Dancer
Y ulong Monoceros

Date

13 Jul
13 Jul
13 Jul
14 Jul
13 Jul
13 Jul
13 dul
13 Jul
14 dul
13 Jul
13 Jul
14 dul
13 Jul
13 Jul
13 Jul
14 dul
13 Jul
13 Jul
13 Jul
14 dul
14 ul
13 Jul

Race

Murray Bridge GH #5
Sandown Hillside #6
Sandown Hillside #8
Bendigo #8

Grafton #1

Darwin #1

Grafton #7

Darwin #6

Grafton #8

Grafton #7

Grafton #7

Grafton #7

Belmont #9
Cambridge #2
Sandown Hillside #3
Grafton #7

Darwin #2

Grafton #7

Murray Bridge GH #38
Ipswich #6

Ipswich #8

Grafton #8

Score/
Starts
211
4/2
211
5/1
713

Barrier
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Value

10.9

47.3

10.2

5.7

6.9

10.2
9.3
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